
69.790 Km.

1 121 Luis Cervantes 02:50.4 126.424 K/H 1 121 Luis Cervantes 00:35:39.3 117.459 K/H

2 113 Emilio Velazquez 02:53.6 + 00:03.2 + 00:03.2 123.517 K/H 2 139 Ricardo Cordero 00:35:46.0 + 00:06.7 + 0:00:06.7 117.075 K/H

3 115 Hilaire Damiron 02:55.4 + 00:01.8 + 00:05.0 122.811 K/H 3 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:36:07.9 + 00:21.9 + 0:00:28.6 115.887 K/H

4 507 Francisco Díaz 02:55.4 + 00:00.0 + 00:05.0 122.811 K/H 4 507 Francisco Díaz 00:36:34.3 + 00:26.4 + 0:00:55.0 114.514 K/H

5 139 Ricardo Cordero 02:56.1 + 00:00.7 + 00:05.7 122.114 K/H 5 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:36:39.0 + 00:04.7 + 0:00:59.7 114.254 K/H

6 501 Benito Guerra 02:57.5 + 00:01.4 + 00:07.1 121.424 K/H 6 122 Gabriel Perez 00:36:40.7 + 00:01.7 + 0:01:01.4 114.150 K/H

7 138 Alejandro Maggio 02:58.9 + 00:01.4 + 00:08.5 120.067 K/H 7 556 Oscar Uribe 00:36:59.3 + 00:18.6 + 0:01:20.0 113.224 K/H

8 122 Gabriel Perez 02:59.2 + 00:00.3 + 00:08.8 120.067 K/H 8 501 Benito Guerra 00:37:01.6 + 00:02.3 + 0:01:22.3 113.071 K/H

9 556 Oscar Uribe 03:00.2 + 00:01.0 + 00:09.8 119.400 K/H 9 138 Alejandro Maggio 00:37:09.0 + 00:07.4 + 0:01:29.7 112.716 K/H

10 529 Eduardo Henkel 03:03.7 + 00:03.5 + 00:13.3 116.804 K/H 10 553 Miguel Granados 00:37:53.1 + 00:44.1 + 0:02:13.8 110.534 K/H

11 133 DouglasMockett 03:04.2 + 00:00.5 + 00:13.8 116.804 K/H 11 133 DouglasMockett 00:38:02.4 + 00:09.3 + 0:02:23.1 110.098 K/H

12 508 Oscar Uribe 03:05.9 + 00:01.7 + 00:15.5 115.548 K/H 12 529 Eduardo Henkel 00:38:14.8 + 00:12.4 + 0:02:35.5 109.475 K/H

13 53 Carlos Ramirez 03:06.2 + 00:00.3 + 00:15.8 115.548 K/H 13 508 Oscar Uribe 00:38:18.7 + 00:03.9 + 0:02:39.4 109.284 K/H

14 40 MartinRodriguez 03:07.0 + 00:00.8 + 00:16.6 114.930 K/H 14 555 FranTrouillard 00:38:21.7 + 00:03.0 + 0:02:42.4 109.142 K/H

15 503 Christian Gomez 03:07.5 + 00:00.5 + 00:17.1 114.930 K/H 15 503 Christian Gomez 00:38:29.6 + 00:07.9 + 0:02:50.3 108.764 K/H

16 553 Miguel Granados 03:07.5 + 00:00.0 + 00:17.1 114.319 K/H 16 53 Carlos Ramirez 00:38:31.0 + 00:01.4 + 0:02:51.7 108.717 K/H

17 59 CarlosFrausto 03:10.1 + 00:02.6 + 00:19.7 113.116 K/H 17 40 MartinRodriguez 00:38:44.3 + 00:13.3 + 0:03:05.0 108.108 K/H

18 554 Carlos Pani 03:10.4 + 00:00.3 + 00:20.0 113.116 K/H 18 554 Carlos Pani 00:38:46.2 + 00:01.9 + 0:03:06.9 108.015 K/H

19 505 Luis Garcia 03:10.5 + 00:00.1 + 00:20.1 113.116 K/H 19 496 Harry Luchtan 00:38:49.1 + 00:02.9 + 0:03:09.8 107.876 K/H

20 502 Thomas Fürst 03:10.6 + 00:00.1 + 00:20.2 112.524 K/H 20 21 Benito Guerra 00:38:50.3 + 00:01.2 + 0:03:11.0 107.830 K/H

21 21 Benito Guerra 03:11.0 + 00:00.4 + 00:20.6 112.524 K/H 21 505 Luis Garcia 00:38:50.9 + 00:00.6 + 0:03:11.6 107.784 K/H

22 510 Eduardo Lopez 03:11.6 + 00:00.6 + 00:21.2 111.938 K/H 22 523 Moises Sacal 00:38:57.0 + 00:06.1 + 0:03:17.7 107.507 K/H

23 506 Joaquín Calva 03:12.5 + 00:00.9 + 00:22.1 111.938 K/H 23 59 CarlosFrausto 00:39:05.9 + 00:08.9 + 0:03:26.6 107.095 K/H

24 523 Moises Sacal 03:13.7 + 00:01.2 + 00:23.3 110.784 K/H 24 504 Jose Armida 00:39:19.0 + 00:13.1 + 0:03:39.7 106.504 K/H

25 555 FranTrouillard 03:14.3 + 00:00.6 + 00:23.9 110.784 K/H 25 502 Thomas Fürst 00:39:36.5 + 00:17.5 + 0:03:57.2 105.742 K/H

26 247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 03:14.8 + 00:00.5 + 00:24.4 110.215 K/H 26 506 Joaquín Calva 00:39:56.7 + 00:20.2 + 0:04:17.4 104.816 K/H

27 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 03:15.9 + 00:01.1 + 00:25.5 109.653 K/H 27 510 Eduardo Lopez 00:40:09.1 + 00:12.4 + 0:04:29.8 104.294 K/H

28 222 Edward Hugo 03:16.8 + 00:00.9 + 00:26.4 109.096 K/H 28 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 00:40:16.1 + 00:07.0 + 0:04:36.8 103.992 K/H

29 18 Federico Juarez 03:17.2 + 00:00.4 + 00:26.8 109.096 K/H 29 247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 00:40:17.2 + 00:01.1 + 0:04:37.9 103.949 K/H

30 380 Glenn Janssens 03:17.4 + 00:00.2 + 00:27.0 109.096 K/H 30 380 Glenn Janssens 00:40:22.9 + 00:05.7 + 0:04:43.6 103.691 K/H

31 107 GilbertoJimenez 03:19.1 + 00:01.7 + 00:28.7 108.000 K/H 31 222 Edward Hugo 00:40:30.0 + 00:07.1 + 0:04:50.7 103.393 K/H

32 398 Adrian Ramirez 03:20.1 + 00:01.0 + 00:29.7 107.460 K/H 32 392 CharlesFirmenich 00:40:31.5 + 00:01.5 + 0:04:52.2 103.350 K/H

33 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 03:20.3 + 00:00.2 + 00:29.9 107.460 K/H 33 18 Federico Juarez 00:40:37.4 + 00:05.9 + 0:04:58.1 103.096 K/H

34 392 CharlesFirmenich 03:21.2 + 00:00.9 + 00:30.8 106.925 K/H 34 107 GilbertoJimenez 00:41:36.1 + 00:58.7 + 0:05:56.8 100.659 K/H

35 504 Jose Armida 03:21.2 + 00:00.0 + 00:30.8 106.925 K/H 35 389 Xavier Lamadrid 00:41:40.3 + 00:04.2 + 0:06:01.0 100.498 K/H

36 496 Harry Luchtan 03:21.3 + 00:00.1 + 00:30.9 106.925 K/H 36 551 Jean Bachelier 00:41:45.2 + 00:04.9 + 0:06:05.9 100.297 K/H

37 389 Xavier Lamadrid 03:22.1 + 00:00.8 + 00:31.7 106.396 K/H 37 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:41:48.8 + 00:03.6 + 0:06:09.5 100.137 K/H

38 518 Luis Jimenez 03:22.6 + 00:00.5 + 00:32.2 105.872 K/H 38 342 Jose Salamanca 00:41:56.8 + 00:08.0 + 0:06:17.5 99.819 K/H

39 295 Adiel Gamboa 03:23.7 + 00:01.1 + 00:33.3 105.353 K/H 39 109 Alberto Rodriguez 00:42:18.2 + 00:21.4 + 0:06:38.9 98.993 K/H

40 289 Enrique Meza 03:24.2 + 00:00.5 + 00:33.8 105.353 K/H 40 398 Adrian Ramirez 00:42:21.3 + 00:03.1 + 0:06:42.0 98.876 K/H

41 342 Jose Salamanca 03:25.6 + 00:01.4 + 00:35.2 104.330 K/H 41 282 Chris Mason 00:42:27.5 + 00:06.2 + 0:06:48.2 98.604 K/H

42 551 Jean Bachelier 03:25.9 + 00:00.3 + 00:35.5 104.330 K/H 42 295 Adiel Gamboa 00:42:28.7 + 00:01.2 + 0:06:49.4 98.566 K/H

43 119 Victor Segura 03:25.9 + 00:00.0 + 00:35.5 104.330 K/H 43 518 Luis Jimenez 00:42:39.3 + 00:10.6 + 0:07:00.0 98.181 K/H

44 552 David Martinez 03:28.8 + 00:02.9 + 00:38.4 102.833 K/H 44 355 Manuel del Villar 00:42:43.2 + 00:03.9 + 0:07:03.9 98.027 K/H

45 306 Michel Gendre 03:28.8 + 00:00.0 + 00:38.4 102.833 K/H 45 289 Enrique Meza 00:42:47.6 + 00:04.4 + 0:07:08.3 97.836 K/H

46 355 Manuel del Villar 03:29.8 + 00:01.0 + 00:39.4 102.343 K/H 46 306 Michel Gendre 00:42:48.9 + 00:01.3 + 0:07:09.6 97.798 K/H

47 282 Chris Mason 03:31.7 + 00:01.9 + 00:41.3 101.377 K/H 47 296 Eduardo Noble 00:43:03.9 + 00:15.0 + 0:07:24.6 97.231 K/H

48 109 Alberto Rodriguez 03:32.8 + 00:01.1 + 00:42.4 100.901 K/H 48 552 David Martinez 00:43:24.6 + 00:20.7 + 0:07:45.3 96.447 K/H

49 296 Eduardo Noble 03:33.5 + 00:00.7 + 00:43.1 100.430 K/H 49 308 Bernardo Montaño 00:43:33.1 + 00:08.5 + 0:07:53.8 96.152 K/H

50 468 Javier Sainz 03:33.6 + 00:00.1 + 00:43.2 100.430 K/H 50 343 Steve Walters 00:43:49.7 + 00:16.6 + 0:08:10.4 95.530 K/H
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51 343 Steve Walters 03:34.6 + 00:01.0 + 00:44.2 99.963 K/H 51 468 Javier Sainz 00:44:16.4 + 00:26.7 + 0:08:37.1 94.595 K/H

52 308 Bernardo Montaño 03:37.6 + 00:03.0 + 00:47.2 98.587 K/H 52 567 Diego Candano 00:44:17.4 + 00:01.0 + 0:08:38.1 94.559 K/H

53 372 Steven Evans 03:40.0 + 00:02.4 + 00:49.6 97.691 K/H 53 119 Victor Segura 00:44:36.2 + 00:18.8 + 0:08:56.9 93.888 K/H

54 291 Juan de Luna 03:44.8 + 00:04.8 + 00:54.4 95.520 K/H 54 291 Juan de Luna 00:45:36.9 + 01:00.7 + 0:09:57.6 91.795 K/H

55 290 Guy Savoir 03:44.8 + 00:00.0 + 00:54.4 95.520 K/H 55 372 Steven Evans 00:45:36.9 + 00:00.0 + 0:09:57.6 91.795 K/H

56 298 Bob Sirna 03:46.6 + 00:01.8 + 00:56.2 94.678 K/H 56 396 Hans Lindbohm 00:45:37.9 + 00:01.0 + 0:09:58.6 91.762 K/H

57 350 Jesus Marina 03:57.1 + 00:10.5 + 01:06.7 90.684 K/H 57 290 Guy Savoir 00:46:21.6 + 00:43.7 + 0:10:42.3 90.311 K/H

58 409 Hank Raymond 04:17.2 + 00:20.1 + 01:26.8 83.626 K/H 58 409 Hank Raymond 00:46:37.4 + 00:15.8 + 0:10:58.1 89.826 K/H

59 258 Miguel Garza 04:46.6 + 00:29.4 + 01:56.2 74.885 K/H 59 394 Agustin Reyes 00:46:44.4 + 00:07.0 + 0:11:05.1 89.602 K/H

60 103 Jorge Seman 04:50.4 + 00:03.8 + 02:00.0 74.110 K/H 60 550 Karlo Flores 00:46:59.8 + 00:15.4 + 0:11:20.5 89.094 K/H

61 567 Diego Candano 05:00.2 + 00:09.8 + 02:09.8 71.640 K/H 61 298 Bob Sirna 00:47:19.5 + 00:19.7 + 0:11:40.2 88.466 K/H

62 550 Karlo Flores 05:00.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:09.8 71.640 K/H 62 103 Jorge Seman 00:47:23.1 + 00:03.6 + 0:11:43.8 88.373 K/H

63 71 Roberto Rangel 05:06.2 + 00:06.0 + 02:15.8 70.235 K/H 63 281 Javier Fernandez 00:47:35.5 + 00:12.4 + 0:11:56.2 88.001 K/H

64 396 Hans Lindbohm 05:15.9 + 00:09.7 + 02:25.5 68.013 K/H 64 350 Jesus Marina 00:48:04.6 + 00:29.1 + 0:12:25.3 87.086 K/H

65 394 Agustin Reyes 05:15.9 + 00:00.0 + 02:25.5 68.013 K/H 65 71 Roberto Rangel 00:50:26.5 + 02:21.9 + 0:14:47.2 83.001 K/H

66 351 Christopher Maxwell 05:15.9 + 00:00.0 + 02:25.5 68.013 K/H 66 351 Christopher Maxwell 00:50:43.6 + 00:17.1 + 0:15:04.3 82.537 K/H

67 305 Jean Bally 05:20.3 + 00:04.4 + 02:29.9 67.163 K/H 67 258 Miguel Garza 00:53:19.5 + 02:35.9 + 0:17:40.2 78.514 K/H

68 327 Pascual Piccolo 05:20.3 + 00:00.0 + 02:29.9 67.163 K/H 68 305 Jean Bally 00:53:31.4 + 00:11.9 + 0:17:52.1 78.245 K/H

69 281 Javier Fernandez 05:23.7 + 00:03.4 + 02:33.3 66.333 K/H 69 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:53:31.4 + 00:00.0 + 0:17:52.1 78.245 K/H
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